 www.elma.com 1/3
DATA SHEET
VPX Power & Ground Only
3U VPX BACKPLANES WITH VITA 66.X OR 67.X APERTURES
Elma’s 3U VPX power and ground only backplanes
provide a cost-effective way to design and test cards and
systems using the VPX architecture, CMOSS and HOST
compliant hardware, aligned to the SOSA Technical

3U VPX BACKPLANES WITH VITA 66.X OR 67.X APERTURES
RELATED PRODUCTS
ORDER INFORMATION
Model # Size Total
   #
Slots
Aperture Supports
VITA 6X.x
module
VITA 6x
module
installed?
Details RoHS Max
data rate
(Gbps)
101V301P02-9X13 3U 1 E
66.4/67.3A/67.1
in
J2A+B 3 x 67.3C
no No 25
101V301P02-9X13R 3U 1 E
66.4/67.3A/67.1
in
J2A+B
no Yes 25
101V301P03-9X13 3U 1 E
66.4/67.3A/67.1
in
J2B
no No 25
101V301P03-9X13R 3U 1 E
66.4/67.3A/67.1
in
J2B
no Yes 25
101V301P04-9X13 3U 1 H 67.3C no No 25
101V301P04-9X13R 3U 1 H 67.3C no Yes 25
101V301P05-9X13 3U 1 J 67.3D/66.5 no No 25
101V301P05-9X13R 3U 1 J 67.3D/66.5 no Yes 25
101V301P06-9X13 3U 1 K 67.3E no No 25
101V304P12-9X13 3U 4 E 3 x 67.3C/66.5 no Aperatures in J2 of slots 2,3, and 4 No 25
101V301P02-9X01R 3U 1 E
66.4/67.3A/67.1
 in
J2A+B
Amphenol
SF1132-6037 VITA 67.1 connector Yes 10
101V301P02-9X12 3U 1 E
66.4/67.3A/67.1
in
J2A+B
no No 10
101V301P02-9X12R 3U 1 E
66.4/67.3A/67.1
in
J2A+B
no Yes 10
101V301P03-9X12 3U 1 E
66.4/67.3A/67.1
in
J2B
Smiths

United Kingdom: +44 1234 838 822
Contact Elma for different VITA 66 or 67 aperture configurations.
ORDER INFORMATION
Model # Size Total
   #
Slots
Aperture Supports
VITA 6X.x
module
VITA 6x
module
installed?
Details RoHS Max
data rate
(Gbps)
101V301P04-9X12R 3U 1 H 67.3C no No 10
101V301P05-9X12 3U 1 J 67.3D/66.5 no No 10
101V301P05-9X12R 3U 1 J` 67.3D/66.5 no Yes 10
101V301P06-9X12 3U 1 K 67.3E no Yes 10
101V301P06-9X12R 3U 1 K 67.3E no No 10
101V301P01-9002
(1900002759-0000) 3U 1 G 67.2/67.3B in
J2A TE 1996777-2 VITA 67.2 connector No 3.125
101V301P02-9001R 3U 1 E 66.4 in J2A TE 2226880-1 VITA 66.4 connector Yes 3.125
101V301P03-9001 3U 1 E 66.4/67.3A/67.1
in J2B TE 2226880-1 VITA 66.4 connector in J2B No 3.125
101V301P03-9001R 3U 1 E 66.4/67.3A/67.1
in J2B TE 2226880-1 VITA 66.4 connector in J2B Yes 3.125
101V301P03-9002R 3U 1 E 66.4/67.3A/67.1
in J2B TE 1996884-1 VITA 67.1 connector in J2B Yes 3.125
101V301P03-9003R 3U 1 E 66.4/67.3A/67.1
in J2B no Yes 3.125
101V301P03-9003 3U 1 E 66.4/67.3A/67.1
in J2B no No 3.125
101V301P03-9004 3U 1 E 66.4/67.3A/67.1
in J2B TE 2226880-1 VITA 66.4 connector in J2B and RT2-R
ruggedized VPX conn No 3.125
101V301P03-9005 3U 1 E 66.4/67.3A/67.1
in J2B
Smiths
Interconnect
415-00004
VITA 66.4 connector in J2B No 3.125
101V301P03-9006 3U 1 E 66.4/67.3A/67.1
in J2B TE 2226880-1 VITA 66.4 connector in J2B and RT2-R
ruggedized VPX conn No 3.125
101V301P04-9002 3U 1 H 67.3C no No 3.125
101V301P04-9003 3U 1 H 67.3C TE 2828775-1 VITA 67.3C connector in J2 No 3.125
101V301P04-9003R 3U 1 H 67.3C TE 2828775-1 VITA 67.3C connector in J2 Yes 3.125
101V301P05-9002R 3U 1 J 67.3D/66.5 no Yes 3.125
101V301P05-9003R 3U 1 J 67.3D/66.5 TE 2313376-1 VITA 67.3C connector in J2 Yes 3.125
1900002601-0000R 3U 3 E 2 x 66.4 Apertures in J2 of slots 2 & 3 No 3.125